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JUSTIFIED

Tamquaray gin. Fever-Trae Maditerranaan tonic, classic tonle, bitter
leman, calamansi lime, hand pressed Fresh Llime juice, grapefruit,
star aniss, bay leaf, dehydrated grapefrult. salt

MOJITO

Light rum, dark rum, fresh mint leaves, hand pressed lime woedgeos
lime juice. granulated white sugar. soda waler

PISCO SOUR

El Gabarnador pisgee. agg white, lamen, lime, granulated sugar.
Angostura bitters

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka. Kahlia, espresso cofee

BOURBON GINGER SOUR

Weoeodlerd resarve bourbon, ginger, agg white, fresh lamon julee
simple syrup

NEGRONI

Tanqueray gin. Camparl. Carpane Antica farmula, arange rest

OLD FASHIONED

Woodford reserve bourbon. granulated white sugar. Angostura
bittars. Luxarde marasching chefry, orange wedge

THE ULTIMATE MARGARITA

Patron blanco Tequila, Cointreau, hand pressed fresh Lime Julce,
halfl salted rim

RM
38

38

38

44

45

48

b2

58

DREAMER

Lemangrass, honey dates, calamansi lime

MADE IN KOREA

Honey julube, grapefrult julce, lime, Sprite

SILKY SUMMER

Guava juice. pineaspple juice. jasmine tea, lemon

RM
19

19

19

* Plctures shown are for fllustration purpose only.
All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and inclusive of &% G5T




SPARKLING WINE
Emily Chardennay Pinot Meir Brut Cuvée NV, Australia

Light - bodied, creamy apple ple, cirtus zest, pear

WHITE WINE
Heles In The Water, Sauvignen Blane, Marlberough, Mew Zealand

Medium - bodied. fresh grass, pink grapefruit, strawberries

Robert Mondavi Private Selection, Califormia, USA

Medium = bodied,. key lime pie. honeysuckle, pineapple, vanilla bean

Wietti Moscato d'Asti Cascinetta, Piedmont, ltaly - Off dry

Light - bodied, passionfruit. lemon. peach

Ersica, Reisling, Columbia Valley, USA

Medium- bodied, qgreen Citrus, lychee

ROSE WINE
Chateau d’Esclan Whispering Angel, Cotes de Provence, France

Medium = bodied. ripe apple, pink grapefruit, ripe peach

RED WINE
Hermanes Lurten RWG Tempranills, Tere, Spain

Medium to full = bodied, plums, spices, raspberries

Penfalds Knn:lunga Hill shirn::, South Australia

Full = bedied, blueberry, sweet paprika

La Petite Lune Domaine de Chevalier, Bordeaux, France

Medium = bodied. ripe red plum. blackberries. cassis

Rebert Mondavi Woedbridge Cabernet Sauvignen, Mapa Valley, USA

Mediom - bodied, cherries, cedar, chocolate, toasty €ara el

CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING
Drappier Carte d'Or Brut NV Pinot Noir & Pinot Meunier, 375ML

Mediom to full - bodied, plums, spices. raspberries

MY Demaine Chandon Garden 5|:rit:

nght - bodled, orange zest, honey, spices, citrus

Meet & Chandon Brut Imperial NV Pinot Meir & Pinot Meunier

Mediom - bodied, minerality, citrus, fresh nots

WHITE WINE
Joseph Drouhin Vauden Secher Premier Cru Chardennay, Chablis, Franee

Medium to full — bodied, citrus, minerality, white flowers

Egon Miiller Scharzhofberger QbA Riesling, Mosel, Germany, Off dry

Light - bodied, pear. white flowers, lime

ROSE WINE
Munity Prestige, Cotes de Prevence, France

Medium - bodied, spices, red bl."rl}'_ wiild herbs

RED WINE
M.unt‘e-; Alpha Cabernet Sauviﬂnun._, t-nl:l'mgua Va”e,r., Chile

Medium to full = bodied,. blackberries. dark chocolate, tobacco

Penfalds Max's Shiraz, South Australia

Full = badied, I.1.|.|-|"hr.'rr:,-'_ L Oet r:l.‘:||:|r|'ﬂ.'|

Bottega Brunelle di Montalcine, Tuscany, ltaly

Full - bodied, spices, vanilla, balsamic, violet

Merlanda Granacha Tinta & Catinena, Priorat, Spain

Mediam to full - bodied, berry, dried cherry, Lpices

Glass

45

25
49
46

54

39!
37
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46
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Bottle

250

125
219

224

252

: 125

185
212

224

Bottle

220

540

258

226

334

350

396

All prices are In Ringgit Malaysia and inclusive of 6% G5T




Apenilif

BITTERS

Campari

VERMOUTH
Carpano Blanco
Carpano Antica Formula

Vodka

Stolichnaya
Absolut Blue
Belvedere

Grey Goose Original

Gin

Boodles

Tanqueray
Hendrick's
Botanist Islay
Tanqueray No.10
Bombay Sapphire
Monkey 47 (500ml)

Bum

Bacardi Oro

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Hawvana Club 3 Years
Captain Morgan Spice Gold
Ron facapa 23

Cognac

Hennessy VS0P
Hennessy XO
Louis XIII

Tequila

Patren Heposado
Patron Anejo
Patron XO Cafe
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio 1942

i ¥
TWhiskeyfky s
Jim Beam White
Woodford Reserve
Makers Mark
Michter's Single Barrel Rye

“lennessee

Jack Daniel's

30ml
22

i8
30

22
22

36

32
31

41
33
34
141

23
28

32
22

43

33
43

23
24

27
36

32
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60ml

35

56
72

48
62
56
82
50
78
282

46
56
47

86

Bo
180

66
86

46
48

55
76
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BOTTLE
305

265
450

365
582
610
695

525
605

615
639

716
1473

472
613
499

718

797
1,990
23,685

654
022
698
482
503
3,808

560

575
8g8

652

All prices are In Ringgit Malaysio and inclusive of 6% G5T




Spinily

Scollish Single Malt

Aberlour 12 years

Aberlour 18 years

The Dalmore 18 years

The Dalmore King Alexander Il

The Macallan 12 ¥rs Sherry Cask

The Macallan 18 years

The Macallan 25 years

Dalwhinnie 28 Years Select Cask 7003
Clynelish 26 Years Select Cask 1070

Blended Scotoh Thisky.

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker XR 21 years
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Chivas 12 ¥Yrs

Chivas Regal 18 years

Chivas Regal Royal Salute 21 years

Beers
DRAUGHT
Tiger
Heineken

BOTTLED BEER
Tiger

Edelweiss
Heineken

Guiness

30ml
54

110

37

1
70
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RM

60ml
108

220

6o

74

62
140

35
34
37
40
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BOTTLE

773
1,496
1,716
2,196
1,008

3,900
13,995
3,318
5,695

688
1428
1950
730
1150
1025

s00ml
48

5 X Bot

128
140
168
168

All prices are In Ringgit Malaysio and inclusive of 6% G5T




Hon Alcoholic Beverages

RM
FRESH JUICES
Orange 19
Grapefruit 19
Pineapple 19
SOFT DRINKS
Coke, Coke Light, Sprite, Ginger Ale 12
Fevertree Mediterranean Tonic 15
WATER 1L
Evian Water 13

s00ML
Aqua Panna 15
San Pellegrino 15
COFFEE
Espresso 13
Americano 13
Macchiato 14
Cappuccino 15
Flat White 16
Latté 16
CHOCOLATE
Chocolate 17
Caffé Mocha 18
ICED COFFEE / CHOCOLATE
Americano 13
Cappucino 15
Latté 16
Caffé Mocha 18
Chocolate 18
Aftermoon “lea

TEA Cup Pot
Breakfast BOP 16 44
Minit Green 16 44
Chamomile 19 44
Green Jasmine 19 44
Grand Earl Grey 23 44
ICED TEAS
lced lemon tea 16
leed honey jujube 19
WOLFGANG'S DESSERT HI TEA 188
Key lime pie, Tiramisu. Pecan ple. Cheesecake,
Chocolale mousse and Chocolale pralines
WOLFGANG’S HI TEA SET 375

Katsu sando beef sandwich, smoked salmon sandwich, chicken sandwich,

jumbeo shrimps cocktail, avocado salsa, blueberries shoolers, scone with strawberry jam,

orange marmalade jam and clotled cream. pecan pie, créme bralé, macarens,
cheesecakes, chocolale mousse

* Plctures shown are for fllustration purpose only.
All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia end inclusive of 6% G5T




Ban Bites

Truffle Fries 25
Shoestring french fries topped with white truffle oil and parmesan cheese

Salmon Livornese 98
Tomatoes, onions, black olive and capers on a light red sauce
or grilled with steamed jumbo asparagus

Lobster Sliders 85

Maine lobster salad on a brioche bun garnished with a mixed green salad

Burger Sliders 85

Prime ground beef on a brioche bun with lettuce and pickels

Lobster Mac & Cheese 110

Four cheese macaroni with Maine lobster

Wolfgang Light 115
Filet mignon 125gms and chopped salad

Classic Burger 108
Served with lettuce, tomatoes, pickles, steak fries and onion rings

Taste of New York 185

Sirloin 300gms, mashed potato, cream spinach and cheese cake

Steak Sandwich 185

Served with tomato, onion, lettuce and steak fries

All prices are In Ringgit Malaysio and inclusive of 6% G5T




Steak Sandwich

Served with tomato, onions, RM
lettuce and steak fries 185

Taste of
New York

RM Sirloin 300gms,
mashed potato, cream spinich
185 and cheese cake

Classic Burger

Served with lettuce, tomato,

pickles, steak fries and RM
onion rings 108
: Wolfgang Light
RM Filet mignon 125gms
Lobster 115 and chopped salad
Mac & Cheese
Four Cheese Macaroni with RM
Maine lobster 110
Burger Sliders
Salmon Prime ground beef on a
. i ith
Livornese brioche bun wit

lettuce and pickles

Tomatoes, onions, black olives,
and capers on a light red sauce RM
or grilled with steamed

jumbo asparagus 98

Lobster Sliders

Maine lobster salad on a
RM brioche bun garnished
ith a mixed green salad

85 Wi

Truffle Fries

Shoestring french fries topped
with white truffle oil RM
and parmesan cheese 25

*The photo is for illustrative purposes only.

All prices quoted in Ringgit Malaysia and inclusive of service tax at prevailing rate where applicable.
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" 00 .
Wolfgang's
Dessert Hi Tea

Daily 12nn - 5:30pm
Serves 2 - 4 guests

All high tea sets
comes with a selection
of any
classie tea or coffee

Rey Lime Pie
Tiramisu
Pecan Pie

Cheesecake

Chocolate Mousse
Chocolate Pralines

RM 188

Price inclusive of 6% GST
Th and € GENTING GROUR. All Rights Reserved GENTING
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Lo
WHITE WINE ? ??? é
Terrazas Reserva Chardonnay, Mendoza 2018, Argentina 40 111 178
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough 2022, New Zealand 63 185 295
ROSE WINE
Chateau d’Esclans Whispering Angel 2021 Cotes de Provence, France 58 - 258
Minuty Prestige 2021, Cotes de Provence, France 258
RED WINE
Terrazas Reserva Malbec, Mendoza 2020, Argentina 40 111 178
Terrazas Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon, Mendoza 2020, Argentina 40 111 178
Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir, Marlborough 2019, New Zealand 69 200 325
SET OF TREE 23
Terrazas Reserva Chardonnay, Mendoza 2018, Argentina - -
Terrazas Reserva Malbec, Mendoza 2020, Argentina iy 4
Terrazas Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon, Mendoza 2020, Argentina v :

TERRAZAS CLOUDY BAY

de fos Andes HEW ZEALARND




DRINKIQ.com

PLEASE DRINE HESPFOMNSIBLY

COCKTAIL

T3 - Tanqueray No. [0 Tonic ¥
T3 - Tanqueray No. |0 Tonic fr !

TOWER

Tower of Freedom (2L)

TANQUERAY BOTTLE PROMO

| btl London Dry Gin 488
2 btls London Dry Gin 888
[ btl Tanqueray No. [0 588
2 btls Tanqueray No. [0 988
2 btls Tanqueray mix & match 918
* Complimentary 5 Fever Tree Indian Tonic with every purchase of a bottle Tanqueray.

* All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and inclusive of 6% SST.
* T&C: No bottle keeping allowed.
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3 SUMMER ROSE

Whispering Angel Rose

“Minut_y” Presti ge Rose

YEL : i V¥

_—

Period qf promotion 18 xlprﬂ 2022 onwards

HARRY TRATTORIA
IL LAGO
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