

NEW YORK | BOSTON | WAIKIKI BEACH | SOMERVILLE, NJ | TOKYO | OSAKA | FUKUOKA | SEOUL | BEIJING | SHANGHAI SHENZHEN | HANGZHOU | HONG KONG | MANILA | SINGAPORE | JAKARTA | GENTING HIGHLANDS | LIMASSOL, CYRPUS

Cocktails

	JUSTIFIED	RM 38
	Tanqueray gin. Fever-Tree Mediterranean tonic. classic tonic. bitter lemon. calamansi lime. hand pressed fresh lime juice. grapefruit. star anise. bay leaf. dehydrated grapefruit. salt	
	OTILOM	38
	Light rum, dark rum, fresh mint leaves, hand pressed lime wedges lime juice, granulated white sugar, soda water	
	PISCO SOUR	38
	El Gobernador pisco, egg white, lemon, lime, granulated sugar, Angostura bitters	
Y	ESPRESSO MARTINI	44
7	Found. Rainfud. espresso conee	
5	BOURBON GINGER SOUR	
\odot	Woodford reserve bourbon, ginger, egg white, fresh lemon juice simple syrup	45
de	NEGRONI	48
	Tanqueray gin. Campari, Carpano Antica formula, orange zest	
	OLD FASHIONED Woodford reserve bourbon, granulated white sugar, Angostura	52
	bitters. Luxardo maraschino cherry, orange wedge	
	THE ULTIMATE MARGARITA	58
l	Patron blanco Tequila, Cointreau, hand pressed fresh lime juice, half salted rim	

.....

201

Mocktails

1	RM
DREAMER Lemongrass, honey dates, calamansi lime	19
MADE IN KOREA Honey Jujube, grapefruit juice, lime, Sprite	19
SILKY SUMMER Guava juice, pineapple juice, jasmine tea, lemon	19

* Pictures shown are for illustration purpose only. All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and inclusive of 6% GST

Wines

	R	М
SPARKLING WINE	Glass	Bottle
Emily Chardonnay Pinot Noir Brut Cuvée NV, Australia Light – bodied, creamy apple pie, cirtus zest, pear	45	250
WHITE WINE		
Holes In The Water, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand Medium – bodied. fresh grass, pink grapefruit, strawberries	25	125
Robert Mondavi Private Selection, California, USA Medium – bodied, key lime pie, honeysuckle, pineapple, vanilla bean	49	219
Vietti Moscato d'Asti Cascinetta, Piedmont, Italy - Off dry Light - bodied, passionfruit, lemon, peach	46	224
Eroica, Reisling, Columbia Valley, USA Medium- bodied, green citrus, lychee	54	252
ROSÉWINE		
Chateau d'Esclan Whispering Angel, Cotes de Provence, France Medium - bodied, ripe apple, pink grapefruit, ripe peach	58	258
RED WINE		
Hermanos Lurton RWG Tempranillo, Toro, Spain Medium to full – bodied. plums, spices, raspberries	29	125
Penfolds Koonunga Hill Shiraz, South Australia Full – bodied, blueberry, sweet paprika	39	185
La Petite Lune Domaine de Chevalier, Bordeaux, France Medium – bodied, ripe red plum, blackberries, cassis	:	212
Robert Mondavi Woodbridge Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, USA Medium – bodied. cherries. cedar. chocolate. toasty caramel	46	224
CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING	Bo	ttle
Drappier Carte d'Or Brut NV Pinot Noir & Pinot Meunier, 375ML	24	41
Medium to full – bodied, plums, spices, raspberries NV Domaine Chandon Garden Spritz	33	38
Light – bodied, orange zest, honey, spices, citrus Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial NV Pinot Noir & Pinot Meunier Medium – bodied, minerality, citrus, fresh nuts	6	50
WHITE WINE		
Joseph Drouhin Vaudon Secher Premier Cru Chardonnay, Chablis, France Medium to full - bodied, citrus, minerality, white flowers	22	20
Egon Müller Scharzhofberger QbA Riesling, Mosel, Germany, Off dry Light - bodied, pear, white flowers, lime	54	40
ROSÉWINE		- 0
Munity Prestige, Cotes de Provence, France Medium - bodied, spices, red berry, wild herbs	25	58
RED WINE		16
Montes Alpha Cabernet Sauvignon, Colchagua Valley, Chile Medium to full – bodied. blackberries. dark chocolate. tobacco	22	26
Penfolds Max's Shiraz, South Australia Full – bodied, blueberry, sweet paprika	33	34
Bottega Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany, Italy Full – bodied, spices, vanilla, balsamic, violet	35	50
Morlanda Granacha Tinta & Catinena, Priorat, Spain	39	96

		S	pirits
		RM	
Aperitif	30ml :	60ml	BOTTLE
BITTERS Campari	22	33	305
VERMOUTH	:		:
Carpano Blanco	18 :	26	265
Carpano Antica Formula	30	44	450
Vodka			
Stolichnaya	22	35	365
Absolut Blue Belvedere	22 · 37 ·	56 56	582 610
Grey Goose Original	36	72	695
Ch			
Gin Boodles	32	48	525
Tanqueray	31 :	62	605
Hendrick's	37	56	615
Botanist Islay Tanqueray No.10	41 : 33 :	82 50	639 540
Bombay Sapphire	34 :	78	716
Monkey 47 (500ml)	141	282	1,473
Rum			
Bacardi Oro	23	46	472
Bacardi Carta Blanca	28	56	613
Havana Club 3 Years Captain Morgan Spice Gold	32 :	47 44	499
Ron Zacapa 23	43	86	718
Cognac			
Hennessy VSOP	40	80	797
Hennessy XO	90	180	1,990
Louis XIII	-	-	23,685
Tequila			
Patron Reposado	33	66	654
Patron Anejo	43	86	922
Patron XO Café	33	66	698
Don Julio Reposado Don Julio Anejo	23 : 24 :	46	: 482 : 503
Don Julio 1942		-	3,808
Whiskey/ky's			
Jim Beam White	27	54	528
Woodford Reserve	27 : 36 :	54 55	560
Makers Mark	38	76	575
Michter's Single Barrel Rye	-	-	898
Tennessee			
Jack Daniel's	32 :	64	652

Spirits

		RM	
Scottish Single Matt	30ml	60ml	BOTTLE
Aberlour 12 years	54 :	108	: 773
Aberlour 18 years	- :	-	1,496
The Dalmore 18 years	110	220	1,716
The Dalmore King Alexander III		-	2,196
The Macallan 12 Yrs Sherry Cask	40	60	1,008
The Macallan 18 years	- :	-	3,900
The Macallan 25 years	- 1	-	: 13,995
Dalwhinnie 28 Years Select Cask 7003	- :	-	: 3,318
Clynelish 26 Years Select Cask 1070	-	1	5,695
Blended Scotch Whisky			*
Johnnie Walker Black Label	37	74	688
Johnnie Walker XR 21 years	-	-	1428
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	-	-	1950
Chivas 12 Yrs	- :	-	: 730
Chivas Regal 18 years	41 :	62	: 1150
Chivas Regal Royal Salute 21 years	70	140	1025
Beers			500ml
DRAUGHT			
Tiger			48
			52

Heineken		52
BOTTLED BEER	Bot	5 X Bot
Tiger	35	128
Edelweiss	34	140
Heineken	37	168
Guiness	40	168

Non Alcoholic Beverages

	RM
FRESH JUICES	
Orange	19
Grapefruit	19
Pineapple	19
SOFT DRINKS	
Coke, Coke Light, Sprite, Ginger Ale	12
Fevertree Mediterranean Tonic	12
WATER	1L
Evian Water	13
	500ML
Aqua Panna	15
San Pellegrino	15
COFFEE	
Espresso	13
Americano	13
Macchiato	14
Cappuccino	15
Flat White Latté	16 16
	10
CHOCOLATE	
Chocolate	17
Caffé Mocha	18
ICED COFFEE / CHOCOLATE	
Americano	13
Cappucino	15
Latté	16
Caffé Mocha	18
Chocolate	18

	Afternoon N	Tea
TEA	Cup	Pot
Breakfast BOP	16	44
Minit Green	16	44
Chamomile	19	44
Green Jasmine	19	44
Grand Earl Grey	23	44
ICED TEAS		
Iced lemon tea		16
lced honey jujube		19
WOLFGANG'S DESSERT HITEA Key lime pie. Tiramisu. Pecan pie. Cheesecake, Chocolate mousse and Chocolate pralines		188
WOLFGANG'S HI TEA SET		375

Katsu sando beef sandwich, smoked salmon sandwich, chicken sandwich, jumbo shrimps cocktail, avocado salsa, blueberries shooters, scone with strawberry jam, orange marmalade jam and clotted cream, pecan pie, créme brulé, macarons, cheesecakes, chocolate mousse.

* Pictures shown are for illustration purpose only. All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and inclusive of 6% GST

Bar Bit	es
	RM
Truffle Fries Shoestring french fries topped with white truffle oil and parmesan cheese	25
Salmon Livornese Tomatoes, onions, black olive and capers on a light red sauce or grilled with steamed jumbo asparagus	98
Lobster Sliders Maine lobster salad on a brioche bun garnished with a mixed green salad	85
Burger Sliders Prime ground beef on a brioche bun with lettuce and pickels	85
Lobster Mac & Cheese Four cheese macaroni with Maine lobster	110
Wolfgang Light Filet mignon 125gms and chopped salad	115
Classic Burger Served with lettuce, tomatoes, pickles, steak fries and onion rings	108
Taste of New York Sirloin 300gms, mashed potato, cream spinach and cheese cake	185
Steak Sandwich Served with tomato, onion, lettuce and steak fries	185



All prices quoted in Ringgit Malaysia and inclusive of service tax at prevailing rate where applicable.





Kerart Warld

Wolfgang's Dessert Hi Tea

Daily 12nn – 5:30pm Serves 2 – 4 guests



All high tea sets comes with a selection of any classic tea or coffee

Key Lime Pie Tiramisu Pecan Pie Cheesecake Chocolate Mousse Chocolate Pralines

RM 188

Resart Warld

Price inclusive of 6% GST





WHITE WINE Terrazas Reserva Chardonnay, Mendoza 2018, Argentina Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough 2022, New Zealand	40 63	111 185	178 295
ROSE WINE Chateau d'Esclans Whispering Angel 2021 Côtes de Provence, France Minuty Prestige 2021, Côtes de Provence, France	58	-	258 258
RED WINE Terrazas Reserva Malbec, Mendoza 2020, Argentina Terrazas Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon, Mendoza 2020, Argentina Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir, Marlborough 2019, New Zealand	40 40 69	111 111 200	178 178 325
SET OF TREE Terrazas Reserva Chardonnay, Mendoza 2018, Argentina Terrazas Reserva Malbec, Mendoza 2020, Argentina Terrazas Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon, Mendoza 2020, Argentina			215

CLOUDY BAY





DRINKIQ.com PLEASE DRINK RESPONSIBLY



COCKTAIL

T3 - Tanqueray No. 10 Tonic 🦵	35
T3 - Tanqueray No. 10 Tonic 👖 🗍	88
TOWER	
Tower of Freedom (2L)	168
TANQUERAY BOTTLE PROMO	
I btl London Dry Gin	488
2 btls London Dry Gin	888
I btl Tanqueray No. 10	588
2 btls Tanqueray No. 10	988
2 btls Tanqueray mix & match	918

* Complimentary 5 Fever Tree Indian Tonic with every purchase of a bottle Tanqueray.

* All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and inclusive of 6% SST.

* T&C: No bottle keeping allowed.









Resort Warld GENTING



TM and © GENTING GROUP. All Rights Reserved

WOLFGANG'S (Report World

Mhispering Angel

SUMMER ROSÉ

Whispering Angel Rose

RM 58 Nett One Glass Set of Three Glasses RM 158 Nett

One Bottle Set of Two Bottles RM 488 nett

RM 258 Nett

"Minuty" Prestige Rose

One Bottle Set of Two Bottles RM 488 nett

RM 258 nett

Period of promotion 18 April 2022 onwards









W O L F G A N G 'S

Whispering Angel

DESCLASS

· Bueger, x løbster, ·

